
FormNoApp Registration_no name AmissionCatmotherName fatherName XIIBEST
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
OPEN
JK6262489 3.3331E+11 TAHIR AHMED General Noor Jahan Begum Taj Din 78
JK6256060 2.33511E+11 AZMAT FATIMA General SHAHIDA BEGUM GH MOHD NAJAR 73.4
JK6229409 2.33511E+11 Azhar muhammad bGeneral Hanifa begum gulam muhammad bhat 71.2
JK6254296 3.3331E+11 Abu sufyan Resident of  Bassri Begum Ab Gani 70.8
JK6251424 2.33512E+11 KUSHAGER KERNYA General SHASHI SHARMA Rash paul 68.6
JK6241110 3.3331E+11 SUMIT KUMAR SC BHAG DEVI MAN CHAND 68.4
JK6260180 3.3331E+11 Tanzeel Mushtaq General Gulshan Ara Mushtaq Ahmed Reshi 68.2
JK6239574 3.3331E+11 Sharafat Ali General Shamim Akhter Mohd Iqbal 67.4
JK6227079 3.3331E+11 IZAZ UL HUSSAIN Resident of  NIGNA BEGUM MOHD IQBAL 67
JK6269694 3.3331E+11 AQUIB AHMED General SHAFIQA BEGUM SHAHID AHMED MALA 66
JK6227994 3.3331E+11 Jattin Bhagat SC Santosh Kumari Jai Pal 65.8
JK6227554 3.3331E+11 Rashid Bashir lone General shafiqa begum bashir ahmed lone 64.6
JK6263738 3.3331E+11 MANISH KUMAR General surishta devi VINOD KUMAR 63.2
JK6247828 3.3331E+11 MUZAMIL AHMED General MUNIRA BEGUM MOHD SHAFI SHAN 59.2
JK6261666 3.3331E+11 NAMAN KUMAR SC KANTA DEVI SANJEET SINGH 58.8
JK6228345 3.3331E+11 SIMRAN TABASSUM Weak and U   Mubina begum Farooq ahmed 51

MATHEMATICS
JK6152875 3.3331E+11 KARANJEET SC MANJU DEVI SUSHIL KUMAR 85.4
JK6173224 2.33511E+11 SACHIN PARKASH General MAYA DEVI PARKASH RAM 83
JK6176834 2.33511E+11 Ayush Kotwal Resident of  Nisha Devi Vijay Kotwal 81
JK6174158 3.3331E+11 SANDEEP KUMAR SC KALSHMA DEVI HUSHIYAR SINGH 79.6
JK6140725 3.3331E+11 bhagwant singh General lalita devi nirmal singh 76.4
JK6128593 2.33511E+11 MOHD AYAN General NISHAT BEGUM Arshad Hussain Dar 73
JK6207044 2.33511E+11 Suneel Kumar SC Bidya Devi SANJAY KUMAR 70.8
JK6254392 3.3331E+11 Abu sufyan Resident of  Bassri Begum Ab Gani 70.8
JK6178437 3.3331E+11 SIMRAN KATOCH General ANITA DEVI HERNAM SINGH 56
JK6155618 3.3331E+11 AKSHAY KUMAR General SHAKUNTLA DEVI BANSI LAL 55.2

ENGLISH
JK6257464 3.3331E+11 Talib hussain ST Nazira bano Noor hussain 72
JK6172017 3.3331E+11 sadiya tabsum General RUBINA BEGUM ZAHOOR AHMED 71.2
JK6128596 3.3331E+11 SADAF JABEENA General JABEENA BEGUM SHAHID HUSSAIN 71
JK6119909 2.33511E+11 MANVI KOTWAL General ANITA KOTWAL VIKRAM SINGH KOTWAL 70.6
JK6258954 2.33511E+11 Balbinder Singh General Gaina devi Dev raj 70.6
JK6152053 3.3331E+11 VINAY RAJ SC DARSHNA DEVI SURJEET KUMAR 70.4
JK6270696 3.3331E+11 NATTASHA ARA General SHAGUFTA BEGUM TARIQ HUSSAIN 70.4
JK6173800 2.33511E+11 SONIA General KANCHANA DEVI JAGDISH KUMAR 70.2
JK6233684 2.3351E+11 MOHD SAIF MALIK General AFSHAN SHAFQAT MAshafqat mahmood malik 69.6
JK6268409 3.3331E+11 ISRA ASHFAQ Resident of  SAMAN BEGUM ASHFAQ HUSSAIN 69.6
JK6234955 2.33512E+11 IFTA PARVEEN General FAREEDA BEGUM MOHD YASEEN 69.4
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JK6141564 3.3331E+11 Akash Kumar SC PINKEY DEVI GIRDHARI LAL 69.2
JK6170618 3.3331E+11 Vishal kumar SC RAJNI DEVI SANJAY KUMAR 69.2
JK6188657 3.3331E+11 Sahir Rafiq Naik Resident of  Hafiza begum Mohd Rafiq Naik 69.2
JK6268804 3.3331E+11 MICKAL SINGH General SILMA DEVI RAJINDER SINGH 69.2
JK6159560 2.33511E+11 SAYED MOHD AQIB General PARVEENA BEGUM LIYAQAT ALI 68.6
JK6166155 3.3331E+11 Akshay kumar SC Gudi devi Manohar lal 68.6
JK6216793 2.33512E+11 SADIYA BANOO General GULSHANA BEGUM Mohd Yousuf 68.6
JK6234490 3.3331E+11 AMIT SINGH General BISHNA DEVI PRITAM SINGH 68.6
JK6241151 2.33511E+11 faheem sajad General maqsooda begum Mohd Sajad Butt 68.6
JK6170911 2.33512E+11 MUSSAVIR FAROOQ General HUMMA BEGUM FAROOQ AHMED 68.4
JK6202133 3.3331E+11 SUMIT KUMAR SC BHAG DEVI MAN CHAND 68.4
JK6260416 3.3331E+11 AJEET SHARMA General BIMLA DEVI JIA LAL 68.4
JK6221162 2.33511E+11 AIESHA ZAHOOR General MAROOFA KOUSAR Mohd Ashrif 68
JK6158110 3.3331E+11 MOHD SUFFYAN KU General ZAHIDA BEGUM MOHD ASHRAF KUMHA 67.8
JK6172239 2.33511E+11 PAYAL MANHAS General RINKU DEVI KULDEEP KUMAR 67.8
JK6192159 3.3331E+11 sunober banoo ST Amana Begum Mir Ali 67.6
JK6198829 3.3331E+11 SOHAN LAL General INDRA DEVI MAST RAM 67.6
JK6161839 2.33511E+11 AARTI DEVI SC BEENA DEVI mohan singh 67.4
JK6145689 3.3331E+11 RIYA KOTWAL General GYANA DEVI GIRDHARI LAL 66.8

SOCIOLOGY
JK6198043 3.3331E+11 VIKAS CHOUHAN ST SANTOSHA DEVI PURAN SINGH 63.4
JK6157029 3.3331E+11 Priya Devi General Bimla Devi Mohan Lal 63.2
JK6263737 3.3331E+11 MANISH KUMAR General surishta devi VINOD KUMAR 63.2
JK6155538 2.33511E+11 SABIR JAVED General ZAHIDA BEGUM JAVED IQBAL DAR 63
JK6139079 3.3331E+11 AASHISH SINGH ST ARPNA DEVI DUNI CHAND 62.4
JK6146072 3.3331E+11 PAWAN GIRI Resident of  SHARDA DEVI RAJINDER GIRI 62.4
JK6263077 3.3331E+11 nitish kumar SC santoshi devi suresh kumar 62.4
JK6240002 3.3331E+11 VIJAY KUMAR SC CHANCHILA DEVI JAG DEV 62.2
JK6252332 3.3331E+11 ravinder kumar General nirmla devi sher singh 62.2
JK6164905 3.3331E+11 SHAZ ALI BATT General ZOONA BEGUM ANAYATULLAH  BATT 62
JK6259230 2.33511E+11 FAZEELAT FAROOQ WGeneral SHAMEEM KHALID FAROOQ AHMED 62
JK6136560 3.3331E+11 SONU SINGH General Sushma Devi Late Houshyar Singh 61.8
JK6226188 3.3331E+11 SABARIYA AYUB General nazia begum mohd ayub sheikh 61.4
JK6232141 2.33511E+11 DHEERAJ KUMAR General PRITIMA DEVI SURESH KUMAR 61.2
JK6145983 3.3331E+11 SHIKSHA PARIHAR General NEELAM DEVI SURJEET SINGH 60.8
JK6147860 3.3331E+11 ADITI CHANDAIL General PUJA DEVI RAVI KUMAR CHANDAL 60.8
JK6232412 2.33511E+11 SANDEEP SINGH SC SHAKUNTLA DEVI BODH RAJ 60.8
JK6262130 2.33511E+11 SHIKSHA PARIHAR General NEELAM DEVI SURJEET SINGH 60.8
JK6162188 3.3331E+11 amit kumar ST anju devi surinder kumar 60.6
JK6239439 3.3331E+11 MANEET PARIHAR General INDRA DEVI DAVINDER SINGH 60.6
JK6177299 3.3331E+11 MOHD ARFAT SHEIK General Masooda Begum Mujahid ahmed 59.8
JK6147625 3.3331E+11 SATVIR SINGH Resident of  ALKA RANI RAJINDER KUMAR 59.6
JK6136011 3.3331E+11 SAIMA KOSSAR ST SALIMA BEGUM TALIB HUSSAIN 59.4
JK6144599 3.3331E+11 SACHIN KUMAR General ANJU DEVI JAGDISH KUMAR 59.4
JK6217387 3.3331E+11 MAMTA DEVI ST MANJU DEVI SUDARSHAN KUMAR 59.2
JK6262008 2.33511E+11 NIKHIL SINGH General GEETU DEVI kulwant singh 59.2
JK6165309 2.33511E+11 NAMAN KUMAR SC KANTA DEVI SANJEET SINGH 58.8
JK6229632 2.33511E+11 MOHD ASIF BUTT General PARVEENA BEGUM mohd ali butt 58.8
JK6143414 3.3331E+11 AYUESH SHARMA Resident of  SANGEETA DEVI RAKESH KUMAR 58.6



JK6132109 2.33511E+11 Paras katoch General Anita devi Khajoor singh katoch 58.4
JK6173604 3.3331E+11 VIKAS KUMAR SC Kalasha Devi Shiv Kumar 58.4
JK6165098 2.33511E+11 ZENAB BANOO ST NOOR BEGUM MOHAMMAD SHAFI 58.2
JK6241510 2.33511E+11 AYUSH PARIHAR General RAJNI DEVI RAKESH UMAR 58.2
JK6168993 3.3331E+11 ATIF HUSSAIN General SHAISTA BEGUM LAYAKAT HUSSAIN BUTT 57.8
JK6200893 3.3331E+11 Suraksha devi General Neelam devi Romesh kumar 57.8
JK6234621 3.3331E+11 ANKUSH KUMAR SC REETA DEVI KULDEEP SINGH 57.2
JK6170971 3.3331E+11 LUCKEY KUMAR SC REKHA DEVI RAM SINGH 56.6
JK6140783 3.3331E+11 VIKAS KUMAR General KIRNA DEVI BHARAT BHUSHAN 56.4
JK6160658 3.3331E+11 SADIA KOUSAR Resident of  MANEERA BEGUM IRSHAD AHMED 56.4
JK6142995 3.3331E+11 Saiyyum katal Resident of  POOJA KATAL KALWANT SINGH KATAL 56.2
JK6250223 3.3331E+11 ZEEYA UL QUBRA General SEEMA BEGUM MOHD ASHRAF 55.6
JK6137464 3.3331E+11 SAMIT SALEEM General SHABEENA BEGUM MOHD SALEEM 55.2
JK6148183 3.3331E+11 ZAHIR ABASS ST AMINA BEGUM MAKHAN DIN 55.2
JK6249085 3.3331E+11 HARVAN SINGH Resident of  BARNA DEVI OMKAR SINGH 55
JK6230912 3.3331E+11 Umar khursheed General Gulshana begum Khursheed ahmed naik 54.4
JK6254469 3.3331E+11 Khalid shabir General Gulnaza Begum Shabir Ahmed 54.4
JK6189177 3.3331E+11 RAHUL KUMAR SC DIMPLA DEVI RAJESH KUMAR 51.6
JK6203976 2.33511E+11 ARFAN AHMED ST NOOR BIBI ALI MOHD 51.6
JK6221165 3.3331E+11 PARVEEN KUMAR SC MUNNY DEVI SATISH KUMAR 51.4
JK6171956 3.3331E+11 HUMEERA BANO General SHAHINA BEGUM NISAR AHMED 49.4
JK6262313 3.3331E+11 THAKUR WILLIAM JOGeneral KAMLESHA DEVI RAJINDER SINGH 49.4
JK6269167 3.3331E+11 Mohd Umar General Mumtaza Begum Khushi Mohd 47.8

ZOOLOGY
JK6149280 3.3331E+11 saqib hussain General shafia begum abdul hamied 69.4
JK6254327 2.33511E+11 NEEGITA DEVI SC RITA DEVI SHEEL CHAND 69.4
JK6164728 2.33512E+11 KUSHAGER KERNYA General SHASHI SHARMA Rash paul 68.6
JK6183563 3.3331E+11 Akshay kumar SC Gudi devi Manohar lal 68.6
JK6136936 3.3331E+11 AJEET SHARMA General BIMLA DEVI JIA LAL 68.4
JK6183285 3.3331E+11 RANJEET KUMAR SC RANU DEVI HUKAM CHAND 68.4
JK6233023 3.3331E+11 Nadeem Hussain Bu General Rafiqa Begum Farooq Ahmed Butt 68.4
JK6148324 3.3331E+11 POOJAN KUMAR SC ANJU DEVI SADHU RAM 68.2
JK6221096 2.33511E+11 AIESHA ZAHOOR General MAROOFA KOUSAR Mohd Ashrif 68
JK6172223 2.33511E+11 PAYAL MANHAS General RINKU DEVI KULDEEP KUMAR 67.8
JK6198816 3.3331E+11 SOHAN LAL General INDRA DEVI MAST RAM 67.6
JK6241699 2.33511E+11 BHARTI THAKUR General REKHA DEVI surjeet singh 67.6
JK6135464 3.3331E+11 ATRUBA MEHRAJ EWS RAFIYA BEGUM MEHRAJ DIN 67.2
JK6182438 3.3331E+11 Tosheba Anjum General Tasleema Begum Ghulam Mohd 67.2
JK6146488 3.3331E+11 KOMAL DEVI SC KIRNA DEVI YESH PAL 66.6
JK6228574 3.3331E+11 Akash Manhas General Nirjala Devi Rakesh Kumar 66.2
JK6182001 3.3331E+11 ANJELY DEVI General ASHA DEVI AMAR SINGH 66
JK6225808 3.3331E+11 Jattin Bhagat SC Santosh Kumari Jai Pal 65.8
JK6219071 2.33511E+11 ARJUN SINGH General BISHNI DEVI RAJENDER SINGH 65.2
JK6138061 3.3331E+11 RAINA RANI ST AMRITA DEVI AKSHAY KUMAR 63.8
JK6251679 3.3331E+11 KASHESH SC SARLA DEVI SONTOSH KUMAR 63.8
JK6163664 3.3331E+11 haroon sharief General kulsum begum mohd sharief 63.6
JK6167895 3.3331E+11 Sajid iqbal General Hafiza begum Mohd Iqbal 63.2
JK6198272 3.3331E+11 MANISH KUMAR General surishta devi VINOD KUMAR 63.2
JK6252629 3.3331E+11 Irfan Farooq General Rozy Mohd Farooq 63



JK6239416 2.33511E+11 PRIKSHAT GOURIA General KIRNA DEVI BASANT SINGH 62.6
JK6225208 3.3331E+11 nitish kumar SC santoshi devi suresh kumar 62.4
JK6160931 3.3331E+11 HAMID ILLAHI General RIFTA BEGUM IQBALL QASIM 62.2
JK6217504 3.3331E+11 MOHD ARIF HUSSAI General NASEEBA BEGUM NAZIK HUSSAIN 62.2
JK6178182 3.3331E+11 ZAHID SHAMIM DARGeneral AZRA PARVEENA MOHD SHAMIM 61.4
JK6182704 3.3331E+11 Rajit kumar SC Gita Devi Mast ram 61.2
JK6184100 3.3331E+11 RUBIA BANOO Resident of  Zahida Begum Johan Mohd 61.2
JK6150364 3.3331E+11 Simran Devi General Anita Devi Chander Parkash 60.8
JK6206107 2.33512E+11 ADITI CHANDAIL General PUJA DEVI RAVI KUMAR CHANDAIL 60.8
JK6220417 2.33511E+11 AYAN SADIQ General ARFA BEGUM Mohammad Sadiq lone 60.8
JK6169989 2.33512E+11 VIKAS SHAN EWS PINKEY DEVI SATISH KUMAR 60
JK6165286 3.3331E+11 IQRA BANO Resident of  SAMEENA BEGUM MOHD HANIEF KHANJI 59.8
JK6181797 2.33512E+11 ANKIT MANHAS General UTTMA DEVI ARSHAY KUMAR 59.8
JK6202584 3.3331E+11 TANVIR AHMED ST NOOR BIBI ZAKIR HUSSAIN 59.8
JK6234753 2.33511E+11 AMIT SINGH General NIRNU DEVI Kashmir Singh 59.6
JK6139305 3.3331E+11 NITESH KUMAR ST HAMESHA  DEVI SANS RAJ 59.4
JK6199418 2.33512E+11 AKSHAY CHANDAIL General MADHU DEVI KEWAL KUMAR 59.4
JK6136150 3.3331E+11 AKSHRA BHARTI General SUNITA DEVI SANDEEP BHARTI 59.2
JK6157980 2.33511E+11 MAHREEN PARVEENGeneral HAMAYATA BEGUM AB QUYOOM KHAN 59.2
JK6119234 3.3331E+11 Anzar Nawaz Batt General Shaista Begum Shahnawaz Batt 58.4
JK6150867 3.3331E+11 SARISH BANO General Shamina Begum Basharat Hussain 58.4
JK6198953 3.3331E+11 ZAFFER BASHIR General SHAFIQA BEGUM BASHIR AHMED 57.8
JK6167155 2.33512E+11 NEHARIKA DEVI General CHANCHLA DEVI BHRAM SINGH 57.4
JK6155901 2.33511E+11 Rohit kumar SC Ranu Devi Brij lal 56.2
JK6216266 2.33512E+11 REHMAT GANAI General SHAHNAZ BEGUM MANZOOR AHMED 55
JK6249053 3.3331E+11 HARVAN SINGH Resident of  BARNA DEVI OMKAR SINGH 55
JK6160867 3.3331E+11 aman kumar SC swarna devi bablu kumar 50.6
JK6270278 2.33511E+11 RIDHIKA General SHARDA DEVI SURJEET SINGH 47.8

BOTANY
JK6182011 3.3331E+11 ANJELY DEVI General ASHA DEVI AMAR SINGH 66
JK6225774 3.3331E+11 Jattin Bhagat SC Santosh Kumari Jai Pal 65.8
JK6185415 2.33512E+11 MANOVAR LONE General KALSOOM BEGUM MOHD JAVED 65.4
JK6185001 3.3331E+11 AMIT SINGH General ASHA DEVI JAGDISH RAJ 64.4
JK6138172 3.3331E+11 RAINA RANI ST AMRITA DEVI AKSHAY KUMAR 63.8
JK6251696 3.3331E+11 KASHESH SC SARLA DEVI SONTOSH KUMAR 63.8
JK6167876 3.3331E+11 Sajid iqbal General Hafiza begum Mohd Iqbal 63.2
JK6157012 3.3331E+11 SHADAB ASHAQ WAGeneral GULSHAN BEGUM ASHAQ HUSSAIN 62.8
JK6239433 2.33511E+11 PRIKSHAT GOURIA General KIRNA DEVI BASANT SINGH 62.6
JK6154231 3.3331E+11 NITISH KUMAR SC santoshi devi suresh kumar 62.4
JK6160904 3.3331E+11 HAMID ILLAHI General RIFTA BEGUM IQBALL QASIM 62.2
JK6217275 3.3331E+11 MOHD ARIF HUSSAI General NASEEBA BEGUM NAZIK HUSSAIN 62.2
JK6238075 3.3331E+11 Maneesha parihar General Neelma Devi Suresh kumar parihar 61
JK6164961 3.3331E+11 SOFYAN BASHIR Resident of  sofia begum bashir ahmed sheikh 60.8
JK6238722 2.33512E+11 ADITI CHANDAIL General PUJA DEVI RAVI KUMAR CHANDAIL 60.8
JK6262139 2.33511E+11 SHIKSHA PARIHAR General NEELAM DEVI SURJEET SINGH 60.8
JK6165247 3.3331E+11 IQRA BANO Resident of  SAMEENA BEGUM MOHD HANIEF KHANJI 59.8
JK6234780 2.33511E+11 AMIT SINGH General NIRNU DEVI Kashmir Singh 59.6
JK6136143 3.3331E+11 AKSHRA BHARTI General SUNITA DEVI SANDEEP BHARTI 59.2
JK6242766 2.33511E+11 MAHREEN PARVEENGeneral HAMAYATA BEGUM AB QUYOOM KHAN 59.2



JK6215147 2.33511E+11 NAMAN KUMAR SC KANTA DEVI SANJEET SINGH 58.8
JK6150872 3.3331E+11 SARISH BANO General Shamina Begum Basharat Hussain 58.4
JK6198800 3.3331E+11 WASIM AKRAM General SHAMIMA BEGUM GULAM MUSTAFA 57.8
JK6198941 3.3331E+11 ZAFFER BASHIR General SHAFIQA BEGUM BASHIR AHMED 57.8
JK6143651 3.3331E+11 ANKUSH KUMAR SC REETA DEVI KULDEEP SINGH 57.2
JK6191126 3.3331E+11 VEKETA DEVI General RAJ KUMARI DALEEP KUMAR 56.6
JK6134111 3.3331E+11 REHMAT GANAI General SHAHNAZ BEGUM MANZOOR AHMED 55
JK6249030 3.3331E+11 HARVAN SINGH Resident of  BARNA DEVI OMKAR SINGH 55
JK6199958 3.3331E+11 Tahir Farooq General Suriya Begum Farooq Ahmed 53.4
JK6144773 3.3331E+11 THAKUR WILLIAM JOGeneral KAMLESHA DEVI RAJINDER SINGH 49.4

PERSIAN
JK6195066 3.3331E+11 Ruksana banoo ST Amina begum Mohd ibrahim 65.8
JK6232586 2.3351E+11 Karan kant kumar SC Pratima devi ram kumar das 65.4
JK6203930 2.33511E+11 ARFAN AHMED ST NOOR BIBI ALI MOHD 51.6

PHYSICS
JK6111507 3.3331E+11 Abrar ahmed Resident of  Maqsooda begum Imtiaz ahmed malik 90.8
JK6174409 3.3331E+11 zaheer abass General naseema begum abdul rehman 87.4
JK6186001 3.3331E+11 Amit Kumar Resident of  Urmala Devi Kuldeep kumar 86.6
JK6152891 3.3331E+11 KARANJEET SC MANJU DEVI SUSHIL KUMAR 85.4
JK6221531 2.33512E+11 SUDESH KUMAR General HAR DAI HANS RAJ 85
JK6137211 3.3331E+11 Adnan shabir Resident of  Rehana begum Shabir ahmed malik 83
JK6173210 2.33511E+11 SACHIN PARKASH General MAYA DEVI PARKASH RAM 83
JK6144812 3.3331E+11 TOIBA TABASUM General SHABANA KOUNSAR TARIQ AHMED GANIA 83
JK6158283 3.3331E+11 Kiran kumar SC Indra devi Om Raj 82.8
JK6165064 2.33511E+11 DEEKSHA DEVI ST ANJOO DEVI ASHOK KUMAR 82.2
JK6225917 3.3331E+11 MUTAHIR ZAFFER General SHAKILA BEGUM ZAFFERULLAH 81
JK6185998 3.3331E+11 Karan kishore General Gayatri Devi Rajinder Kumar 80.8
JK6152099 3.3331E+11 HARPREET SINGH General LEELA DEVI SANJET SINGH 80.6
JK6119140 3.3331E+11 UBAID UL ISLAM Weak and U   SHAMEEMA BEGUM ABDUL MAJID 79.8
JK6174147 3.3331E+11 SANDEEP KUMAR SC KALSHMA DEVI HUSHIYAR SINGH 79.6
JK6140737 3.3331E+11 bhagwant singh General lalita devi nirmal singh 76.4
JK6183218 3.3331E+11 Mubashir Hussain General Yasmina begum Mohd Ashraf dar 71.4
JK6169890 3.3331E+11 Rajan minjan SC Minkal  devi Ramesh kumar 71
JK6231183 2.33511E+11 YOUGESH SINGH Resident of  REKHA DEVI MOHAN SINGH 70.2
JK6150411 3.3331E+11 VISHAL KUMAR SC REETA DEVI MOOL RAJ 69.6
JK6254486 2.33511E+11 NEEGITA DEVI SC RITA DEVI SHEEL CHAND 69.4
JK6149845 2.33511E+11 ARVIND SINGH EWS SHANNU DEVI HUSHIYAR SINGH 68.6
JK6206431 3.3331E+11 Akshay kumar SC Gudi devi Manohar lal 68.6
JK6168981 2.33511E+11 Anmol Padha Resident of  Munni padha Maharaj krishan Padha 68.4
JK6247127 3.3331E+11 RAJ KUMARI SC SANDEAHA DEVI HANS RAJ 67.8
JK6160332 3.3331E+11 SAHIL PARIHAR General UTTMA DEVI SANJAY KUMAR 67.4
JK6203701 3.3331E+11 ADITYA PARIHAR General PRIPTA DEVI RAJESH KUMAR 67.2
JK6262901 3.3331E+11 SACHIN SINGH General KUNTI DEVI SUDERSHAN SINGH 65.8
JK6144197 3.3331E+11 KAILASH KUMAR SC URMALLA DEVI OM KAR 65.4
JK6180655 3.3331E+11 Mashu Ram ST Railmo Devi Om Parkash 65.2
JK6178033 3.3331E+11 RIZWAN AHMED Resident of  RUBINA BEGUM LAYKET ALI BATT 63.6
JK6167879 3.3331E+11 Sajid iqbal General Hafiza begum Mohd Iqbal 63.2
JK6195457 3.3331E+11 DANISH AHMED General shabia begum MOHD IMRAN KHAN 62.6



JK6217437 3.3331E+11 MOHD ARIF HUSSAI General NASEEBA BEGUM NAZIK HUSSAIN 62.2
JK6160910 3.3331E+11 HAMID ILLAHI General RIFTA BEGUM IQBALL QASIM 62.2
JK6139764 3.3331E+11 ARUN PARIHAR General SUNITA DEVI ROMESH KUMAR 60.2
JK6181809 2.33512E+11 ANKIT MANHAS General UTTMA DEVI ARSHAY KUMAR 59.8
JK6165275 3.3331E+11 IQRA BANO Resident of  SAMEENA BEGUM MOHD HANIEF KHANJI 59.8
JK6199402 2.33512E+11 AKSHAY CHANDAIL General MADHU DEVI KEWAL KUMAR 59.4
JK6138501 3.3331E+11 AJAY KUMAR SC SUDESHA DEVI PURAN CHAND 58.8
JK6173115 3.3331E+11 VIKAS KUMAR SC Kalasha Devi Shiv Kumar 58.4
JK6191130 3.3331E+11 VEKETA DEVI General RAJ KUMARI DALEEP KUMAR 56.6
JK6155930 2.33511E+11 Rohit kumar SC Ranu Devi Brij lal 56.2
JK6155610 3.3331E+11 AKSHAY KUMAR General SHAKUNTLA DEVI BANSI LAL 55.2

GEOGRAPHY
OPEN
JK6262476 3.3331E+11 TAHIR AHMED General Noor Jahan Begum Taj Din 78
JK6261533 3.3331E+11 BILAL AHMED General SHABEENA BEGUM NAZIR AHMED 74.8
JK6195701 3.3331E+11 Nijwant Singh General Suma devi Kaiser Singh 71.6
JK6143965 2.33511E+11 Vijay Kumar General Nirja Devi NARESH KUMAR 71.4
JK6218448 3.3331E+11 VIJAY KUMAR General nirja devi naresh kumar 71.4
JK6128619 3.3331E+11 SADAF JABEENA General JABEENA BEGUM SHAHID HUSSAIN 71
JK6137129 3.3331E+11 zeenat ara General gulshan ara fareed ahmed wani 71
JK6119882 2.33511E+11 MANVI KOTWAL General ANITA KOTWAL VIKRAM SINGH KOTWAL 70.6
JK6258958 2.33511E+11 Balbinder Singh General Gaina devi Dev raj 70.6
JK6270694 3.3331E+11 NATTASHA ARA General SHAGUFTA BEGUM TARIQ HUSSAIN 70.4
JK6164349 2.33511E+11 SANIA TABASSUM General SALEEMA BEGUM MOHD ASHRAF 69.8
JK6140270 2.3351E+11 MOHD SAIF MALIK General AFSHAN SHAFQAT MAshafqat mahmood malik 69.6
JK6155774 3.3331E+11 payal parihar General kiran parihar sanjay kumar 69.6
JK6268442 3.3331E+11 ISRA ASHFAQ Resident of  SAMAN BEGUM ASHFAQ HUSSAIN 69.6
JK6149312 3.3331E+11 saqib hussain General shafia begum abdul hamied 69.4
JK6254419 2.33511E+11 NEEGITA DEVI SC RITA DEVI SHEEL CHAND 69.4
JK6268797 3.3331E+11 MICKAL SINGH General SILMA DEVI RAJINDER SINGH 69.2
JK6170598 3.3331E+11 Vishal kumar SC RAJNI DEVI SANJAY KUMAR 69.2
JK6149060 3.3331E+11 Amit Singh General Bishna Devi Pritam Singh 68.6
JK6263711 3.3331E+11 AJEET SHARMA General BIMLA DEVI JIA LAL 68.4
JK6170985 2.33512E+11 MUSSAVIR FAROOQ General HUMMA BEGUM FAROOQ AHMED 68.4
JK6202143 3.3331E+11 SUMIT KUMAR SC BHAG DEVI MAN CHAND 68.4
JK6244271 3.3331E+11 RANJEET KUMAR SC RANU DEVI HUKAM CHAND 68.4
JK6160825 2.33511E+11 PAYAL KOTWAL General DARSHANA DEVI RAMESH KUMAR 68.2
JK6195985 3.3331E+11 Irfan Hussain ST Marjeena Begum Noor Hussain 68.2
JK6200502 3.3331E+11 Imran Alam ST Sufia Begum Mohd Alam 68.2
JK6137517 3.3331E+11 MAHNOOR RIAZ General SHAGUFTA BEGUM RIAZ AHNED BUTT 68
JK6214360 2.33511E+11 MAHNOOR RIAZ General SHAGUFTA BEGUM RIAZ AHMED BUTT 68
JK6158093 3.3331E+11 MOHD SUFFYAN KU General ZAHIDA BEGUM MOHD ASHRAF KUMHA 67.8
JK6161333 2.33511E+11 SHIVETA BHAGAT SC NIRJA DEVI ROSHAN LAL BHAGAT 67.8
JK6198823 3.3331E+11 SOHAN LAL General INDRA DEVI MAST RAM 67.6
JK6160339 3.3331E+11 SAHIL PARIHAR General UTTMA DEVI SANJAY KUMAR 67.4
JK6161699 2.33511E+11 PALVI DEVI ST ANOKHA DEVI DHARMINDER SINGH 67.4
JK6161865 2.33511E+11 AARTI DEVI SC BEENA DEVI mohan singh 67.4
JK6239554 3.3331E+11 Sharafat Ali General Shamim Akhter Mohd Iqbal 67.4
JK6258961 3.3331E+11 AARTI DEVI SC beena devi mohan singh 67.4



JK6258961 3.3331E+11 AARTI DEVI SC beena devi mohan singh 67.4
JK6160243 2.33512E+11 Deepali Devi General Bipna Devi Anil Kumar 67.2
JK6169340 2.33512E+11 REENU DEVI General WAKILA DEVI SHADI LAL 67.2
JK6160174 2.33511E+11 DANISH SINGH General RANU DEVI LEKH RAJ 67
JK6248594 3.3331E+11 RASHI Resident of  USHA DEVI RISHI KUMAR 67
JK6145673 3.3331E+11 RIYA KOTWAL General GYANA DEVI GIRDHARI LAL 66.8
JK6194765 2.33511E+11 AFRINA BANOO Resident of  ZAHIDA BEGUM SADIQ HUSSAIN 66.8
JK6252411 2.33511E+11 RIYA KOTWAL General GYANA DEVI GIR DHARI LAL 66.8
JK6146525 3.3331E+11 KOMAL DEVI SC KIRNA DEVI YESH PAL 66.6
JK6148023 3.3331E+11 Ankush Kotwal General Neetu Devi Radesh Kumar 66.6
JK6161198 2.33511E+11 PRANCHAL KOTWALGeneral MEENAKSHI DEVI INDERJEET KOTWAL 66.6
JK6172655 3.3331E+11 RAJAT KOTWAL General NEENA DEVI SATISH CHANDER 66.6
JK6115234 2.33511E+11 Kamran Qayoom Resident of  Shamima begum Ab Qayoom 66.2
JK6136893 2.33512E+11 GAGAN SINGH ST ASHTMA DEVI BACHAN SINGH 66.2
JK6192141 2.33512E+11 MOHD REZWAN General RAFIQA BEGUM SHER MOHD 66.2
JK6210532 3.3331E+11 Kamran Qayoom General Shamima begum Ab Qayoom 66.2
JK6228586 3.3331E+11 Akash Manhas General Nirjala Devi Rakesh Kumar 66.2
JK6186341 3.3331E+11 Rajit Singh Resident of  Pinki devi Puran singh 66

SC
JK6225637 3.3331E+11 Jattin Bhagat SC Santosh Kumari Jai Pal 65.8

RBA
JK6232916 2.33511E+11 ADIL QUYOOM Resident of  MASOODA BEGUM ABDUL QUYOOM FRASH 65.8
JK6153309 2.33511E+11 NEHA DEVI Resident of  SUMNA DEVI SATISH KUMAR 65.6

ST
JK6127837 3.3331E+11 TAMMANA CHOUHAST SUNNY DEVI RAJA SINGH 65.8
JK6144728 3.3331E+11 TAMMANA CHOUHAST SUNNY DEVI RAJA SINGH 65.8

EWS
JK6170000 2.33512E+11 VIKAS SHAN EWS PINKEY DEVI SATISH KUMAR 60

Political Science
JK6269776 2.33511E+11 MOHD INTIAZ General SHAMEEM BEGUM MOHD ISSAQ 86.8
JK6266619 2.3351E+11 YAWAR IMTAIZ Resident of  KHURSHEEDA BEGUMImtaiz Ahmed 79
JK6179612 3.3331E+11 HADIA KOUSAR Resident of  AMNA BEGUM ABDUL  RAUOOF 76.4
JK6238676 2.33512E+11 MOHD WASEEM PEDGeneral ZAHOORA BEGUM GHULAM MOHI UD DIN 76.4
JK6184509 3.3331E+11 Salman Zakir General ASHAYA BEGUM ZAKIR HUSSAIN 76
JK6216342 3.3331E+11 Touheed Ahmed ButGeneral Shaista begum Ajaz Ahmed Butt 75.8
JK6237054 3.3331E+11 PALVI KOTWAL General SUNITA DEVI VIJAY KUMAR 75.4
JK6146750 3.3331E+11 SUJAL KUMAR General BABLI DEVI ASHOK KUMAR 75.2
JK6153841 3.3331E+11 SONAKSHI DEVI General SUSHMA DEVI ANIL KUMAR 75.2
JK6179862 2.33512E+11 SUJAL KUMAR KOTWGeneral BABLI  DEVI ASHOK KUMAR KOTWAL 75.2
JK6130222 3.3331E+11 SANIA BANO General SHAKEELA BEGUM AFTAB HUSSAIN 74.8
JK6145210 2.33511E+11 NIKHAL BHAGAT SC UJLA DEVI Anoop Kumar 74.8
JK6218809 2.33511E+11 ROHANI DEVI General SUDARSHNA DEVI RAJESH KUMAR 74.8
JK6243029 3.3331E+11 Bilal Ahmed General Shabina Begum Nazir Ahmed 74.8
JK6261524 3.3331E+11 BILAL AHMED General SHABEENA BEGUM NAZIR AHMED 74.8
JK6163903 2.33511E+11 PAYAL BALORIA General ANJU DEVI KANCHAN SINGH 74.6



JK6145438 3.3331E+11 tamana kashyap SC babita devi anjoo kumar 74.4
JK6169501 2.33511E+11 RJISH KUMAR SC BASHA DEVI ASHOK RAJ 74.4
JK6121216 3.3331E+11 ALIYA TABASSUM Resident of  Shameema Begum Akhter Hussain 73.6
JK6242861 3.3331E+11 MOHD ANIS General NASREENA BEGUM MOHD AMIN 73.6
JK6261046 2.33511E+11 Rajveer Singh Resident of  Kamlesha Devi KEWAL KUMAR 73.6
JK6136270 2.33511E+11 ALFA JAN General SHABNUM BEGUM wajahat hussain 73.2
JK6254798 2.33511E+11 Ashish Kumar Resident of  Bimla Devi Baldev Singh 73
JK6205678 3.3331E+11 Rahul kumar General Asha devi Chain singh 72.6
JK6245822 2.33511E+11 ALOK SINGH SC CHAMPA DEVI RAJINDER KUMAR 72.6
JK6198443 2.33511E+11 IQRA KOUSAR Resident of  SAIMA BEGUM Zakir Hussain 72.4
JK6198685 3.3331E+11 iqra kousar Resident of  saima begum zakir hussain 72.4
JK6251947 3.3331E+11 MURTAZA ALI PEDH General ZAHOORA BEGUM MUSHTAQ AHMED PEDH 72.4
JK6206951 3.3331E+11 Arun kumar General Babli Devi Ashok Kumar 72.2
JK6221072 2.33511E+11 MEKU RAM General KAMLESHO DEVI KISHORI LAL 72
JK6172132 3.3331E+11 sadiya tabsum General RUBINA BEGUM ZAHOOR AHMED 71.2
JK6128000 2.33511E+11 Leyaqat Ali General Shafiqa Begum MOHD ASHRAF BATT 71
JK6137270 3.3331E+11 zeenat ara General gulshan ara fareed ahmed wani 71
JK6254325 3.3331E+11 Abu sufyan Resident of  Bassri Begum Ab Gani 70.8

URDU
JK6161322 2.33511E+11 Rakib hussain General Shakeela begum FAROOQ AHMED 78.8
JK6130216 3.3331E+11 SANIA BANO General SHAKEELA BEGUM AFTAB HUSSAIN 74.8
JK6243861 3.3331E+11 AJAY KUMAR General NIRMALA DEVI PRITAM SINGH 72.4
JK6126730 2.33511E+11 Talib hussain ST Nazira bano Noor Hussain 72
JK6220231 2.33511E+11 TAIHEMA BANOO General SAIMA BEGUM Mohd Aslam 72
JK6226264 3.3331E+11 Talib hussain ST Nazira bano Noor hussain 72
JK6168727 2.33511E+11 SAYED MOHD AQIB General PARVEENA BEGUM LIYAQAT ALI 68.6
JK6212930 2.33511E+11 AIESHA ZAHOOR General MAROOFA KOUSAR Mohd Ashrif 68
JK6163581 2.33511E+11 NIPAN SINGH General KANTA DEVI NARESH KUMAR 67
JK6180838 3.3331E+11 Sohan Lal SC Late Ram Pyari Mohan Lal 63.2
JK6163263 2.33511E+11 SUNNY DEWAL General KIRNA DEVI Hans Raj 63
JK6152478 3.3331E+11 UZIMA TABASUM ST GULZARA BEGUM GH JEELANI 62.2
JK6163667 2.33511E+11 mohd iqbal ST SHAKINA BEGUM dilmir ahmed 61.4
JK6161876 2.33512E+11 VIKRAM BHAGAT SC VIJAY KUMAR Chain Singh 60.6
JK6237144 3.3331E+11 Akshay Kumar SC Bipna Devi Roshan Lal 60.4
JK6186942 2.33511E+11 AJEET SINGH General Sunita Devi Koshal Kumar 59.8
JK6165683 3.3331E+11 mohd imran General beera begum lal hussain 59.4
JK6135984 3.3331E+11 SAIMA KOSSAR ST SALIMA BEGUM TALIB HUSSAIN 59.4
JK6179807 3.3331E+11 mehraj din General shaida begum mohd haneef 58.6
JK6165123 2.33511E+11 ZENAB BANOO ST NOOR BEGUM MOHAMMAD SHAFI 58.2
JK6191834 3.3331E+11 Abdul Majeed ST Keeman Begum Nawab Din 58.2
JK6121948 3.3331E+11 Shehnaz akhter General Naseema begum Mohd shafi 56.4
JK6160663 3.3331E+11 SADIA KOUSAR Resident of  MANEERA BEGUM IRSHAD AHMED 56.4
JK6250243 3.3331E+11 ZEEYA UL QUBRA General SEEMA BEGUM MOHD ASHRAF 55.6
JK6146292 3.3331E+11 ZEEYA UL QUBRA General SEEMA BEGUM MOHD ASHRAF 55.6
JK6169326 3.3331E+11 YASAR HUSSAIN General ZAITOONA BEGUM MOHD AYOUB 55.4
JK6148173 3.3331E+11 ZAHIR ABASS ST AMINA BEGUM MAKHAN DIN 55.2
JK6203519 3.3331E+11 ALIYA LATIEF General JABEENA BEGUM ABDUL LATIEF 54.8
JK6221843 3.3331E+11 Rubia parveen ST Amina begum Mohd ibrahim 53.4
JK6203920 2.33511E+11 ARFAN AHMED ST NOOR BIBI ALI MOHD 51.6



JK6140343 3.3331E+11 MOHD SHARIEF ST SAIRAH BEGUM ALI MOHD 50.2
JK6171709 3.3331E+11 HUMEERA BANO General SHAHINA BEGUM NISAR AHMED 49.4
JK6184588 3.3331E+11 Sunil Kumar SC Savitri devi Kapoor chand 48.8
JK6269162 3.3331E+11 Mohd Umar General Mumtaza Begum Khushi Mohd 47.8

CHEMISTRY
JK6237327 233510654451 PARTH PARIHAR EWS SONIKA DEVI Rakesh Parihar 90.4
JK6220472 233511506284 SUDESH KUMAR General HAR DAI HANS RAJ 85
JK6225894 333310022860 MUTAHIR ZAFFER General SHAKILA BEGUM ZAFFERULLAH 81
JK6185977 333310016859 Karan kishore General Gayatri Devi Rajinder Kumar 80.8
JK6178898 333310015618 Sanaha devi General Neena devi Ravi kant 80.6
JK6152151 333310009145 HARPREET SINGH General LEELA DEVI SANJET SINGH 80.6
JK6123269 333310002126 UBAID UL ISLAM Weak and U   SHAMEEMA BEGUM ABDUL MAJID 79.8
JK6117068 233510785388 Amir Hussain General Khursheeda Begum ZAKAR HUSSAIN 76.4
JK6182461 233510895299 Varun Dev Rana General Anita Devi Ranjeet Singh 76
JK6220386 333310012006 MOHD SUFYAN General RUKSANA BEGUM MOHD SHAFI WANI 74.2
JK6125059 233510942242 JAMSHED PARVEZ General RABIA BEGUM Parvez Ahmed 71.4
JK6189531 233510640943 Abhijeet Katoch General Suresh Kumari Parshotam Kumar 70.6
JK6254450 233510968137 NEEGITA DEVI SC RITA DEVI SHEEL CHAND 69.4
JK6168988 233510893680 Anmol Padha Resident of  Munni padha Maharaj krishan Padha 68.4
JK6246794 333310024323 RAJ KUMARI SC SANDEAHA DEVI HANS RAJ 67.8
JK6228088 333310007656 Jattin Bhagat SC Santosh Kumari Jai Pal 65.8
JK6178176 333310015506 ZAHID SHAMIM DARGeneral AZRA PARVEENA MOHD SHAMIM 61.4
JK6165257 333310012921 IQRA BANO Resident of  SAMEENA BEGUM MOHD HANIEF KHANJI 59.8
JK6136158 333310006890 AKSHRA BHARTI General SUNITA DEVI SANDEEP BHARTI 59.2
JK6138515 333310007321 AJAY KUMAR SC SUDESHA DEVI PURAN CHAND 58.8
JK6173073 333310013368 VIKAS KUMAR SC Kalasha Devi Shiv Kumar 58.4
JK6191120 333310017837 VEKETA DEVI General RAJ KUMARI DALEEP KUMAR 56.6
JK6160679 333310001416 aman kumar SC swarna devi bablu kumar 50.6
JK6176174 233511080046 MOHAMMAD ARIF ST SADI BEGUM Abdul Rehman 47.8

ECONOMICS
JK6266616 2.3351E+11 YAWAR IMTAIZ Resident of  KHURSHEEDA BEGUMImtaiz Ahmed 79
JK6174415 2.3351E+11 Rohit Singh Resident of  Asha Devi Surjeet Singh 77
JK6144131 3.3331E+11 KRISH SC ANITA DEVI SATISH KUMAR 76.8
JK6261043 2.33511E+11 Rajveer Singh Resident of  Kamlesha Devi KEWAL KUMAR 73.6
JK6128607 3.3331E+11 SADAF JABEENA General JABEENA BEGUM SHAHID HUSSAIN 71
JK6119901 2.33511E+11 MANVI KOTWAL General ANITA KOTWAL VIKRAM SINGH KOTWAL 70.6
JK6268454 3.3331E+11 ISRA ASHFAQ Resident of  SAMAN BEGUM ASHFAQ HUSSAIN 69.6
JK6170637 3.3331E+11 Vishal kumar SC RAJNI DEVI SANJAY KUMAR 69.2
JK6268780 3.3331E+11 MICKAL SINGH General SILMA DEVI RAJINDER SINGH 69.2
JK6175493 3.3331E+11 AJEET SINGH SC SURESHA DEVI RAVAIL SINGH 69.2
JK6260418 3.3331E+11 AJEET SHARMA General BIMLA DEVI JIA LAL 68.4
JK6170101 2.33511E+11 ROHIT KUMAR General ANJU BALLA SUDARSHAN KUMAR 66.6
JK6186361 3.3331E+11 Rajit Singh Resident of  Pinki devi Puran singh 66
JK6262148 2.33511E+11 SHIKSHA PARIHAR General NEELAM DEVI SURJEET SINGH 60.8
JK6248617 3.3331E+11 MUZAMIL AHMED General MUNIRA BEGUM MOHD SHAFI SHAN 59.2
JK6261660 3.3331E+11 NAMAN KUMAR SC KANTA DEVI SANJEET SINGH 58.8
JK6165399 2.33511E+11 NAMAN KUMAR SC KANTA DEVI SANJEET SINGH 58.8
JK6192063 3.3331E+11 SACHIN KUMAR SC Guddi Devi Omkar Singh 58.8



JK6172675 3.3331E+11 VIKAS KUMAR SC Kalasha Devi Shiv Kumar 58.4
JK6150881 3.3331E+11 SARISH BANO General Shamina Begum Basharat Hussain 58.4
JK6228482 3.3331E+11 ANKUSH KUMAR SC REETA DEVI KULDEEP SINGH 57.2
JK6220646 2.33511E+11 VIKAS KUMAR General KIRNA DEVI BHARAT BHUSHAN 56.4
JK6200576 3.3331E+11 Amjad Hussain Resident of  Hamaita Begum Raj Mohd 55.2
JK6137436 3.3331E+11 SAMIT SALEEM General SHABEENA BEGUM MOHD SALEEM 55.2
JK6221453 3.3331E+11 Umar khursheed General Gulshana begum Khursheed ahmed naik 54.4
JK6151317 3.3331E+11 RUCHIKA GUPTA General MANJU GUPTA KISHORI LAL 53.4
JK6221309 3.3331E+11 PARVEEN KUMAR SC MUNNY DEVI SATISH KUMAR 51.4
JK6143826 3.3331E+11 SAKSHI DEVI General ROMESHA DEVI BIMAL KUMAR 50.4
JK6262318 3.3331E+11 THAKUR WILLIAM JOGeneral KAMLESHA DEVI RAJINDER SINGH 49.4

EDUCATION
JK6267062 333310024302 Abu sufyan Resident of  Bassri Begum Ab Gani 70.8
JK6119938 233511450387 MANVI KOTWAL General ANITA KOTWAL VIKRAM SINGH KOTWAL 70.6
JK6261659 233510973125 SONIA General KANCHANA DEVI JAGDISH KUMAR 70.2
JK6264375 233511133709 SONIA DEVI SC NIRMALA DEVI RISHI KUMAR 70.2
JK6261456 233510242778 MOHD SAIF MALIK General AFSHAN SHAFQAT MAshafqat mahmood malik 69.6
JK6263703 333310007078 AJEET SHARMA General BIMLA DEVI JIA LAL 68.4
JK6153407 233510819529 NEHA DEVI Resident of  SUMNA DEVI SATISH KUMAR 65.6
JK6144055 233510734343 SUNNY KUMAR SC RANO DEVI JAGDISH KUMAR 65.2
JK6150073 333310009292 VIKAS KUMAR SC RAJNI DEVI MOHAN KUMAR 64
JK6263732 333310019455 MANISH KUMAR General surishta devi VINOD KUMAR 63.2
JK6135805 333310006827 PANKAJ SINGH General NEELMA DEVI AMRIK SINGH 62.6
JK6145964 333310009142 SHIKSHA PARIHAR General NEELAM DEVI SURJEET SINGH 60.8
JK6193491 333310018395 sandhiya sharma General sumna devi rakesh kumar 60.8
JK6262113 233511022487 SHIKSHA PARIHAR General NEELAM DEVI SURJEET SINGH 60.8
JK6264477 333310011956 ANISHA DEVI SC babita devi kuldeep kumar 60.8
JK6161895 233511752465 VIKRAM BHAGAT SC VIJAY KUMAR Chain Singh 60.6
JK6162198 333310012273 amit kumar ST anju devi surinder kumar 60.6
JK6239411 333310016435 MANEET PARIHAR General INDRA DEVI DAVINDER SINGH 60.6
JK6147652 333310008380 SATVIR SINGH Resident of  ALKA RANI RAJINDER KUMAR 59.6
JK6223108 333310022693 SATVIR SINGH Resident of  ALKA RANI RAJINDER KUMAR 59.6
JK6139332 333310007613 NITESH KUMAR ST HAMESHA  DEVI SANS RAJ 59.4
JK6134458 333310006064 MAMTA DEVI ST MANJU DEVI SUDARSHAN KUMAR 59.2
JK6139301 233511458163 NIKHIL SINGH General GEETU DEVI kulwant singh 59.2
JK6170991 233510942419 MAMTA DEVI ST MANJU DEVI SUDARSHAN KUMAR 59.2
JK6248643 333310019652 MUZAMIL AHMED General MUNIRA BEGUM MOHD SHAFI SHAN 59.2
JK6149169 333310009885 MOHD ASIF BUTT General PARVEENA BEGUM MOHD ALI BUTT 58.8
JK6192058 333310018078 SACHIN KUMAR SC Guddi Devi Omkar Singh 58.8
JK6229536 233511026759 MOHD ASIF BUTT General PARVEENA BEGUM mohd ali butt 58.8
JK6143407 333310008169 AYUESH SHARMA Resident of  SANGEETA DEVI RAKESH KUMAR 58.6
JK6178929 333310015625 mehraj din General shaida begum mohd haneef 58.6
JK6172074 333310013368 VIKAS KUMAR SC Kalasha Devi Shiv Kumar 58.4
JK6159949 333310011796 ARJUN KUMAR General LALTA DEVI DES RAJ 57.8
JK6168950 333310011784 ATIF HUSSAIN General SHAISTA BEGUM LAYAKAT HUSSAIN BUTT 57.8
JK6200534 333310018244 Priya Giri Children of D      Pinkey Giri Rajesh Giri 57.8
JK6200912 333310019958 Suraksha devi General Neelam devi Romesh kumar 57.8



JK6234200 333310008695 ANKUSH KUMAR SC REETA DEVI KULDEEP SINGH 57.2
JK6191296 333310010631 MOHD ALTAF General ZENAB BEGUM MOHD ISMYLE 57
JK6193990 233511456674 SABA NOOR General SURIYA BEGUM FARID AHMED 57
JK6171003 333310010158 LUCKEY KUMAR SC REKHA DEVI RAM SINGH 56.6
JK6142970 333310006653 Saiyyum katal Resident of  POOJA KATAL KALWANT SINGH KATAL 56.2
JK6161366 333310012073 AKASH BHAT General phoola bhat rattan lal bhat 55.8
JK6154525 333310010864 SNEHA General PUSHPA DEVI SANTOSH SINGH 55.6
JK6194856 333310009373 AKSHAY KUMAR SC FILMA DEVI SUBHASH CHANDER 55.4
JK6221498 333310022530 Umar khursheed General Gulshana begum Khursheed ahmed naik 54.4
JK6152183 333310010422 AJEET SINGH General Kamlesha Devi BRIJ RAJ 52.4
JK6238842 233511454185 TABASIM IQBAL ST KALI LIAKET ALI 52.2
JK6189268 333310017476 RAHUL KUMAR SC DIMPLA DEVI RAJESH KUMAR 51.6
JK6221038 333310022581 PARVEEN KUMAR SC MUNNY DEVI SATISH KUMAR 51.4
JK6202493 333310020253 RINNU DEVI BHAGATSC CHUNKU DEVI KRISHAN LAL 51
JK6143813 333310008625 SAKSHI DEVI General ROMESHA DEVI BIMAL KUMAR 50.4

HINDI
JK6264471 3.3331E+11 ANISHA DEVI SC babita devi kuldeep kumar 60.8
JK6262797 2.33511E+11 NIKHIL SINGH General GEETU DEVI kulwant singh 59.2
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